

LEARN MORE AT energystar.gov

ENERGY STAR®, a U.S. Environmental Pr program, helps us all save money and pr through energy efficient products and pr information, visit www.energystar.gov.

Dear ENERGY STAR® Energy Efficiency Program Sponsor,

This is a reminder to update your ENERGY STAR product program and incentive information for 2023 and beyond. **Please submit your information no later than Thursday, February 23!**

This information will help populate the <u>ENERGY STAR Rebate Finder</u>, a tool that helps customers find valuable information about ENERGY STAR product incentives that you offer.

To update your incentive information, click <u>here</u>. Also on this website is a new instructional video that will explain how to update your information.

Please also carefully review the spreadsheet and ensure all required information is filled in. Partners who provide incentive data on product types that do not align with ENERGY STAR or who fill out information incorrectly will receive requests for clarification and the submitted incentives will not be posted on Rebate Finder until the issues have been resolved.

If you have any questions you can contact your ENERGY STAR Account Manager or email <u>eeaccountmanager@epa.gov</u> Thank you for your support of the ENERGY STAR program.

For more information, visit: www.energystar.gov

This message was sent to you on behalf of ENERGY STAR. Each ENERGY STAR partner organization must have at least one primary contact receiving e-mail to maintain partnership. If you are no longer working on ENERGY STAR, and wish to be removed as a contact, please update your contact status in your <u>MESA</u> account. If you are having trouble accessing MESA, please email <u>energystarproducts@energystar.gov</u>.



This email was sent by: EPA (Climate Protection Partnerships Division) - ENERGY STAR 1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Washington, DC, 20460 US

<u>Unsubscribe</u>